AS
PH
AL
T P
LA
NT
S
FUME & DUST FILTER FOR SHEET METAL

surface
[m2]
Fan
capacity
[kW]
W
(mm)
D
(mm)
H
(mm)
4000 4 FLT040747DI 74 4 1,370 1,945 2,520
4000 4 FLT040748DI 74 5.5 1,370 1,945 2,520
4000 4 FLT040749DI 74 7.5 1,370 1,945 2,520
4000 4 FLT04074R 74 - 1,370 1,600 2,210
6000 6 FLT061110DI 111 7.5 1,466 1,984 3,020
6000 6 FLT06111ADI 111 9.2 1,466 1,984 3,020
6000 6 FLT06111R 111 - 1,466 1,540 2,710
8000 8 FLT08148BTI 148 11 2,420 2,039 2,645
8000 8 FLT08148CTI 148 15 2,420 3,029 2,645
8000 8 FLT08148R 148 - 2,420 1,550 2,010
12000 12 FLT12222CTTL 222 15 5,055 2,030 2,810
12000 12 FLT12222ETTL 222 18.5 5,055 2,030 2,810
12000 12 FLT12222CTTR 222 15 5,055 2,030 2,810
12000 12 FLT12222ETTR 222 18.5 5,055 2,030 2,810
12000 12 FLT12222R 222 - 2,530 1,650 2,810
24000 24 FLT24444FTT 444 22 5,060 1,650 2,810
24000 24 FLT24444R 444 - 5,060 1,650 2,810
D